
 

 

Captain Cook Cruises Pty Ltd. - ABN 17 008 272 302 - Circular Quay Wharf No.6, Sydney NSW 2000 - +61 (2) 9206 1111 - captaincook.com.au 

Lane Cove River Ferry Timetable 
 

 
New Timetable Effective Monday 28 April 2025. Issued 11 April 2025 
 
Quick Links 

• Register Now for SMS Updates and commencement date 
• Lane Cove River Ferry Prices and Bookings 
• The Latest Lane Cove Ferry News  

 

 

 

 

Lane Cove to City - Monday to Friday excluding public holidays 

Lane Cove to Circular Quay  
Hunters Hill, Alexandra St 7:00# 7:30# 8:00 8:30 9:03  17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:03 19:30 
Riverview College ↓ ↓ 8:07 8:35  ↓ 15:50 ↓ ↓ 18:05 ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Hunters Hill, Alexandra St ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:55 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Longueville 7:05 7:35 8:12 8:39 9:07 15:59 17:05 17:35 18:10 18:35 19:07 ↓ 
Northwood 7:10 7:40 8:17 8:42 9:11 16:03 17:10 17:40 18:15 18:40 19:11 ↓ 
Greenwich Bay 7:13 7:43 8:20 8:45 9:14 16:06 17:13 17:42 18:18 18:43 19:14 ↓ 
Greenwich Point ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 16:09 ↓ ↓ 18:21* ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Birchgrove ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 16:12 ↓ ↓ 18:24* ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Balmain East ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 16:16 ↓ ↓ 18:27* ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Circular Quay 7:30 8:00 8:35 9:05* 9:30* 16:30* 17:30 18:00 18:35 19:00 19:30* 20:00* 

 

 

City to Lane Cove – Monday to Friday excluding public holidays 

Circular Quay to Lane Cove 
Circular Quay 7:30 8:00 8:35 15:28# 16:30 17:00# 17:30 18:00 
Jeffrey St 7:35 8:05 8:40 15:35 ↓ ↓ 17:35  ↓ 
Balmain East 7:40 8:10 8:45 ↓ 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 
Birchgrove 7:43 8:13 8:48 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Greenwich Point 7:46 8:17 8:51 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Greenwich Bay 7:49 8:20* 8:54 ↓ 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 
Northwood 7:52 8:22* 8:56 ↓ 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 
Longueville 7:56 8:27* 8:59 ↓ 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 
Riverview College ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:49 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 
Hunters Hill, Alexandra St 8:00 8:30 9:03 15:55 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 

Legend: # Pick up only * Set down only 

 

 

  

See Page 2 for larger version

 

 

https://www.captaincook.com.au/ferry/sms/
https://www.captaincook.com.au/ferry/lane-cove-river-ferry/
https://www.captaincook.com.au/ferry/lane-cove-river-ferry/lane-cove-ferry-news/


 

 

Captain Cook Cruises Pty Ltd. - ABN 17 008 272 302 - Circular Quay Wharf No.6, Sydney NSW 2000 - +61 (2) 9206 1111 - captaincook.com.au 

Lane Cove River Ferry Map 
Indicative route map only 

 

 


	Lane Cove River Ferry Timetable
	Lane Cove to City - Monday to Friday excluding public holidays
	Lane Cove River Ferry Map


